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Risultati Radial
 
 No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3

  1 ITA 202399 Urbani Riccardo, Maschio, 1973, APP, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS 10,0 6 2 2
  2 ITA 200980 Gaburri Luca, Maschio, 1968, MAS, Circolo vela Tivano 13,0 9 1 3
  3 ITA 196201 Granzo Michele, Maschio, 1965, MAS, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS 23,0 4 14 5
  4 GER 200032 Schilling Dietrich, Maschio, 1945, GGM, BSVB-Baltische Segler Vereinig 25,0 2 3 20
  5 ITA 163399 Baravelli Guido, Maschio, 1966, MAS, 648-11-C.U.S. BOLOGNA ASS SPOR 29,0 3 20 6
  6 FRA 203874 Santocanale Luigi, Maschio, 1967, MAS 29,0 10 15 4
  7 ITA 205239 Lenci Giovanna, Femmina, 1968, MAS, Varazze club nautico 40,0 17 16 7
  8 GER 205940 Niessen Wolf-peter, Maschio, 1945, GGM, Yacht Club Langenargen 40,0 8 9 23
  9 ITA 209112 Dell'oro Marco, Maschio, 1974, APP, 1152-15-CIRCOLO VELICOTIVANO A 43,0 14 28 1
 10 ESP 202383 Alvarez Miguel, Maschio, 1947, GGM, Club Vela Calella 47,0 11 27 9
 11 ITA 202027 Arrigoni Maurilio, Maschio, 1966, MAS, C.V.TIVANO 52,0 5 4 dne
 12 ITA 196205 Martina Francesco, Maschio, 1970, MAS, Compagnia della Vela Venezia 52,0 21 5 26
 13 ITA 203541 Paesani Marcello, Maschio, 1965, MAS, 074-02-S VELA LA SPEZIA ASS SP 52,0 24 13 15
 14 ESP 193742 Campi Josep M, Maschio, 1962, MAS, Club Vela Calella 55,0 7 19 29
 15 ITA 184963 Ghetti Tommaso, Maschio, 1978, APP, 346-12-DIP VEL VENEZIANO ASS S 56,0 1 12 dns
 16 GER 178145 Dietmuller Peter, Maschio, 1941, GGM, Nonnenhorner Seglerverein NhsV 57,0 20 10 27
 17 ITA 176719 Bochetti Renato Italo, Maschio, 1957, GMA, 155-04-YCBRACCIANO EST ASS SPO 59,0 12 31 16
 18 GER 198443 Kraus Peter, Maschio, 1954, GMA, Förderverein Segeln Überlingen 60,0 29 21 10
 19 ITA 201068 Bruschi Andrea, Maschio, 1964, MAS, 179-04-VELA C TREVIGNANO ASS S 60,0 15 33 12
 20 ITA 208240 Lenzi Claudio, Maschio, 1957, GMA, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR 61,0 13 18 30
 21 GER 185254 Schilling Melanie, Femmina, 1950, GGM, BSVB-Baltische Segler Vereinig 63,0 31 24 8
 22 ITA 208847 Dall'agnola Attilio, Maschio, 1958, GMA, 415-14-Y.C.ACQUAFRESCA ASS SPO 66,0 16 7 dns
 23 ITA 192617 Chizzola Sandro, Maschio, 1953, GMA, 415-14-Y.C.ACQUAFRESCA ASS SPO 66,0 26 29 11
 24 GER 196562 Winter Werner, Maschio, 1939, LEG, Wassersportverein Friedrichsha 66,0 25 17 24
 25 BEL 198712 Bonhomme Arnaud, Maschio, 1976, APP, Royal Centre Nautique de Visé 67,0 18 6 dns
 26 ITA 196000 Seghezza Gian Paolo, Maschio, 1949, GGM, 023-01-CIRC NAUT LOANO ASS SPO 70,0 30 22 18
 27 FRA 203821 Amizet Pierrick, Maschio, 1960, GMA, RD Base de Bellecin 73,0 22 8 dns
 28 ESP 203996 Puigdevall I Esteve Isidre, Maschio, 1974, APP, GEN Roses 73,0 19 11 dns
 29 FRA 208862 de Roffignac Gerard, Maschio, 1941, GGM 75,0 27 26 22
 30 FRA 201819 Rochet Ren, Maschio, GGM 77,0 33 30 14
 31 SUI 198299 Corbelli Ruedi, Maschio, 1945, GGM, SegelClub Enge 85,0 32 34 19
 32 SUI 203865 Broye Joel, Maschio, 1956, GMA, Cercle de la Voile de Neuchate 85,0 28 32 25
 33 GER 152252 Pflugradt Ulrike, Femmina, 1959, GMA, Universitätssportclub München 87,0 39 35 13
 34 GER 197215 Maurer Josef, Maschio, 1945, GGM, SGU 89,0 23 23 dns
 35 ITA 173349 Zorzetti Giovanni, Maschio, 1971, APP, 349-13-SOC.TRIESTINA VELA ASS 94,0 36 37 21
 36 ESP 190976 Cano Xavier, Maschio, 1969, MAS, CN Betulo 96,0 38 41 17
 37 FRA 194141 Jeannot Gerard, Maschio, 1938, LEG, cn ascap 103,0 35 25 dns
 38 ITA 182576 Paciello Lucia, Femmina, 1970, MAS, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO 111,0 dns 40 28
 39 AUT 181594 Glas Helga, Femmina, 1962, MAS, segelverein askÖ floridsdorf 116,0 34 39 dns
 40 GER 181606 Bright Rene, Femmina, 1940, LEG, Segel Klub Bayer Uerdingen 116,0 37 36 dns
 41 ITA 159417 Zappa Daniela, Femmina, 1974, APP, Circolo Vela Moltrasio 121,0 40 38 dns
 42 BEL 196524 Dumenceau Luc, Maschio, 1952, GMA, Royal Belgian Sailing Club 129,0 dnc dnc dns
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Risultati Radial -  / APP
 
 No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3

  1 ITA 202399 Urbani Riccardo, Maschio, 1973, APP, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS 10,0 6 2 2
  2 ITA 209112 Dell'oro Marco, Maschio, 1974, APP, 1152-15-CIRCOLO VELICOTIVANO A 43,0 14 28 1
  3 ITA 184963 Ghetti Tommaso, Maschio, 1978, APP, 346-12-DIP VEL VENEZIANO ASS S 56,0 1 12 dns
  4 BEL 198712 Bonhomme Arnaud, Maschio, 1976, APP, Royal Centre Nautique de Visé 67,0 18 6 dns
  5 ESP 203996 Puigdevall I Esteve Isidre, Maschio, 1974, APP, GEN Roses 73,0 19 11 dns
  6 ITA 173349 Zorzetti Giovanni, Maschio, 1971, APP, 349-13-SOC.TRIESTINA VELA ASS 94,0 36 37 21
  7 ITA 159417 Zappa Daniela, Femmina, 1974, APP, Circolo Vela Moltrasio 121,0 40 38 dns
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Risultati Radial -  / FEMALE
 
 No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3

  1 ITA 205239 Lenci Giovanna, Femmina, 1968, MAS, Varazze club nautico 40,0 17 16 7
  2 GER 185254 Schilling Melanie, Femmina, 1950, GGM, BSVB-Baltische Segler Vereinig 63,0 31 24 8
  3 GER 152252 Pflugradt Ulrike, Femmina, 1959, GMA, Universitätssportclub München 87,0 39 35 13
  4 ITA 182576 Paciello Lucia, Femmina, 1970, MAS, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO 111,0 dns 40 28
  5 AUT 181594 Glas Helga, Femmina, 1962, MAS, segelverein askÖ floridsdorf 116,0 34 39 dns
  6 GER 181606 Bright Rene, Femmina, 1940, LEG, Segel Klub Bayer Uerdingen 116,0 37 36 dns
  7 ITA 159417 Zappa Daniela, Femmina, 1974, APP, Circolo Vela Moltrasio 121,0 40 38 dns
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Risultati Radial -  / GGM
 
 No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3

  1 GER 200032 Schilling Dietrich, Maschio, 1945, GGM, BSVB-Baltische Segler Vereinig 25,0 2 3 20
  2 GER 205940 Niessen Wolf-peter, Maschio, 1945, GGM, Yacht Club Langenargen 40,0 8 9 23
  3 ESP 202383 Alvarez Miguel, Maschio, 1947, GGM, Club Vela Calella 47,0 11 27 9
  4 GER 178145 Dietmuller Peter, Maschio, 1941, GGM, Nonnenhorner Seglerverein NhsV 57,0 20 10 27
  5 GER 185254 Schilling Melanie, Femmina, 1950, GGM, BSVB-Baltische Segler Vereinig 63,0 31 24 8
  6 ITA 196000 Seghezza Gian Paolo, Maschio, 1949, GGM, 023-01-CIRC NAUT LOANO ASS SPO 70,0 30 22 18
  7 FRA 208862 de Roffignac Gerard, Maschio, 1941, GGM 75,0 27 26 22
  8 FRA 201819 Rochet Ren, Maschio, GGM 77,0 33 30 14
  9 SUI 198299 Corbelli Ruedi, Maschio, 1945, GGM, SegelClub Enge 85,0 32 34 19
 10 GER 197215 Maurer Josef, Maschio, 1945, GGM, SGU 89,0 23 23 dns
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Risultati Radial -  / GMA
 
 No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3

  1 ITA 176719 Bochetti Renato Italo, Maschio, 1957, GMA, 155-04-YCBRACCIANO EST ASS SPO 59,0 12 31 16
  2 GER 198443 Kraus Peter, Maschio, 1954, GMA, Förderverein Segeln Überlingen 60,0 29 21 10
  3 ITA 208240 Lenzi Claudio, Maschio, 1957, GMA, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR 61,0 13 18 30
  4 ITA 208847 Dall'agnola Attilio, Maschio, 1958, GMA, 415-14-Y.C.ACQUAFRESCA ASS SPO 66,0 16 7 dns
  5 ITA 192617 Chizzola Sandro, Maschio, 1953, GMA, 415-14-Y.C.ACQUAFRESCA ASS SPO 66,0 26 29 11
  6 FRA 203821 Amizet Pierrick, Maschio, 1960, GMA, RD Base de Bellecin 73,0 22 8 dns
  7 SUI 203865 Broye Joel, Maschio, 1956, GMA, Cercle de la Voile de Neuchate 85,0 28 32 25
  8 GER 152252 Pflugradt Ulrike, Femmina, 1959, GMA, Universitätssportclub München 87,0 39 35 13
  9 BEL 196524 Dumenceau Luc, Maschio, 1952, GMA, Royal Belgian Sailing Club 129,0 dnc dnc dns
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Risultati Radial -  / LEG
 
 No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3

  1 GER 196562 Winter Werner, Maschio, 1939, LEG, Wassersportverein Friedrichsha 66,0 25 17 24
  2 FRA 194141 Jeannot Gerard, Maschio, 1938, LEG, cn ascap 103,0 35 25 dns
  3 GER 181606 Bright Rene, Femmina, 1940, LEG, Segel Klub Bayer Uerdingen 116,0 37 36 dns
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Risultati Radial -  / MALE
 
 No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3

  1 ITA 202399 Urbani Riccardo, Maschio, 1973, APP, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS 10,0 6 2 2
  2 ITA 200980 Gaburri Luca, Maschio, 1968, MAS, Circolo vela Tivano 13,0 9 1 3
  3 ITA 196201 Granzo Michele, Maschio, 1965, MAS, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS 23,0 4 14 5
  4 GER 200032 Schilling Dietrich, Maschio, 1945, GGM, BSVB-Baltische Segler Vereinig 25,0 2 3 20
  5 ITA 163399 Baravelli Guido, Maschio, 1966, MAS, 648-11-C.U.S. BOLOGNA ASS SPOR 29,0 3 20 6
  6 FRA 203874 Santocanale Luigi, Maschio, 1967, MAS 29,0 10 15 4
  7 GER 205940 Niessen Wolf-peter, Maschio, 1945, GGM, Yacht Club Langenargen 40,0 8 9 23
  8 ITA 209112 Dell'oro Marco, Maschio, 1974, APP, 1152-15-CIRCOLO VELICOTIVANO A 43,0 14 28 1
  9 ESP 202383 Alvarez Miguel, Maschio, 1947, GGM, Club Vela Calella 47,0 11 27 9
 10 ITA 202027 Arrigoni Maurilio, Maschio, 1966, MAS, C.V.TIVANO 52,0 5 4 dne
 11 ITA 196205 Martina Francesco, Maschio, 1970, MAS, Compagnia della Vela Venezia 52,0 21 5 26
 12 ITA 203541 Paesani Marcello, Maschio, 1965, MAS, 074-02-S VELA LA SPEZIA ASS SP 52,0 24 13 15
 13 ESP 193742 Campi Josep M, Maschio, 1962, MAS, Club Vela Calella 55,0 7 19 29
 14 ITA 184963 Ghetti Tommaso, Maschio, 1978, APP, 346-12-DIP VEL VENEZIANO ASS S 56,0 1 12 dns
 15 GER 178145 Dietmuller Peter, Maschio, 1941, GGM, Nonnenhorner Seglerverein NhsV 57,0 20 10 27
 16 ITA 176719 Bochetti Renato Italo, Maschio, 1957, GMA, 155-04-YCBRACCIANO EST ASS SPO 59,0 12 31 16
 17 GER 198443 Kraus Peter, Maschio, 1954, GMA, Förderverein Segeln Überlingen 60,0 29 21 10
 18 ITA 201068 Bruschi Andrea, Maschio, 1964, MAS, 179-04-VELA C TREVIGNANO ASS S 60,0 15 33 12
 19 ITA 208240 Lenzi Claudio, Maschio, 1957, GMA, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR 61,0 13 18 30
 20 ITA 208847 Dall'agnola Attilio, Maschio, 1958, GMA, 415-14-Y.C.ACQUAFRESCA ASS SPO 66,0 16 7 dns
 21 ITA 192617 Chizzola Sandro, Maschio, 1953, GMA, 415-14-Y.C.ACQUAFRESCA ASS SPO 66,0 26 29 11
 22 GER 196562 Winter Werner, Maschio, 1939, LEG, Wassersportverein Friedrichsha 66,0 25 17 24
 23 BEL 198712 Bonhomme Arnaud, Maschio, 1976, APP, Royal Centre Nautique de Visé 67,0 18 6 dns
 24 ITA 196000 Seghezza Gian Paolo, Maschio, 1949, GGM, 023-01-CIRC NAUT LOANO ASS SPO 70,0 30 22 18
 25 FRA 203821 Amizet Pierrick, Maschio, 1960, GMA, RD Base de Bellecin 73,0 22 8 dns
 26 ESP 203996 Puigdevall I Esteve Isidre, Maschio, 1974, APP, GEN Roses 73,0 19 11 dns
 27 FRA 208862 de Roffignac Gerard, Maschio, 1941, GGM 75,0 27 26 22
 28 FRA 201819 Rochet Ren, Maschio, GGM 77,0 33 30 14
 29 SUI 198299 Corbelli Ruedi, Maschio, 1945, GGM, SegelClub Enge 85,0 32 34 19
 30 SUI 203865 Broye Joel, Maschio, 1956, GMA, Cercle de la Voile de Neuchate 85,0 28 32 25
 31 GER 197215 Maurer Josef, Maschio, 1945, GGM, SGU 89,0 23 23 dns
 32 ITA 173349 Zorzetti Giovanni, Maschio, 1971, APP, 349-13-SOC.TRIESTINA VELA ASS 94,0 36 37 21
 33 ESP 190976 Cano Xavier, Maschio, 1969, MAS, CN Betulo 96,0 38 41 17
 34 FRA 194141 Jeannot Gerard, Maschio, 1938, LEG, cn ascap 103,0 35 25 dns
 35 BEL 196524 Dumenceau Luc, Maschio, 1952, GMA, Royal Belgian Sailing Club 129,0 dnc dnc dns
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Risultati Radial -  / MAS
 
 No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3

  1 ITA 200980 Gaburri Luca, Maschio, 1968, MAS, Circolo vela Tivano 13,0 9 1 3
  2 ITA 196201 Granzo Michele, Maschio, 1965, MAS, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS 23,0 4 14 5
  3 ITA 163399 Baravelli Guido, Maschio, 1966, MAS, 648-11-C.U.S. BOLOGNA ASS SPOR 29,0 3 20 6
  4 FRA 203874 Santocanale Luigi, Maschio, 1967, MAS 29,0 10 15 4
  5 ITA 205239 Lenci Giovanna, Femmina, 1968, MAS, Varazze club nautico 40,0 17 16 7
  6 ITA 202027 Arrigoni Maurilio, Maschio, 1966, MAS, C.V.TIVANO 52,0 5 4 dne
  7 ITA 196205 Martina Francesco, Maschio, 1970, MAS, Compagnia della Vela Venezia 52,0 21 5 26
  8 ITA 203541 Paesani Marcello, Maschio, 1965, MAS, 074-02-S VELA LA SPEZIA ASS SP 52,0 24 13 15
  9 ESP 193742 Campi Josep M, Maschio, 1962, MAS, Club Vela Calella 55,0 7 19 29
 10 ITA 201068 Bruschi Andrea, Maschio, 1964, MAS, 179-04-VELA C TREVIGNANO ASS S 60,0 15 33 12
 11 ESP 190976 Cano Xavier, Maschio, 1969, MAS, CN Betulo 96,0 38 41 17
 12 ITA 182576 Paciello Lucia, Femmina, 1970, MAS, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO 111,0 dns 40 28
 13 AUT 181594 Glas Helga, Femmina, 1962, MAS, segelverein askÖ floridsdorf 116,0 34 39 dns
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Risultati Standard
 
 No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3

  1 ESP 200849 Rosado Leandro, Maschio, 1977, APP, Club Nautico Betulo 10,0 2 1 7
  2 ESP 185107 Doreste Jose Luis, Maschio, 1956, GMA, CLUB NAUTIC PLATJA DE ARO 11,0 3 4 4
  3 ITA 206456 Vanetti Matteo, Maschio, 1973, APP, UNIONE VELICA MACCAGNO 20,0 4 8 8
  4 ITA 200648 Sartorelli Alessandro, Maschio, 1973, APP, nauticlub castelfusano 22,0 1 11 10
  5 ITA 208367 Carnevali Stefano, Maschio, 1962, MAS, Circolo Nautico Livorno 22,0 5 3 14
  6 ITA 207946 Corbucci Pietro, Maschio, 1979, APP, CLUB NAUTICO PESARO 26,0 6 17 3
  7 FRA 203240 Vogtensperger Jean-Pierre, Maschio, 1963, MAS, Société Nautique de Narbonne 29,0 12 5 12
  8 ITA 197460 Castelli Alessandro, Maschio, 1968, MAS, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR 32,0 15 15 2
  9 ITA 207033 Cenni Andrea, Maschio, 1967, MAS, Circolo Nautico Livorno 42,0 19 2 21
 10 ITA 206196 Gorla Nicola, Maschio, 1971, APP, 368-12-ASS.VELICA LIDO SPORTIV 42,0 9 13 20
 11 USA 191811 Peckover Doug, Maschio, 1950, GGM, NOMAD 43,0 13 7 23
 12 GER 196762 Gerz Wolfgang, Maschio, 1952, GMA, Segler-Verein Wörthsee 43,0 7 14 22
 13 ITA 201457 Nicolini Pietro, Maschio, 1962, MAS, Circolo Velico Canottieri Intr 47,0 22 24 1
 14 ITA 197325 Masi Riccardo, Maschio, 1963, MAS, 614-02-CNAUTICO MUGELLO ASS SP 47,0 35 6 6
 15 ITA 189070 Regolo Daniele, Maschio, 1972, APP, Club Vela Portocivitanova 53,0 32 12 9
 16 ITA 202259 Braga Luca, Maschio, 1960, GMA, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S 61,0 11 23 27
 17 FRA 207951 Greaume Christophe, Maschio, 1967, MAS, Club Nautique de Sainte Maxime 61,0 26 20 15
 18 SUI 190994 Lentini Mauro, Maschio, 1957, GMA, Vela Giovane Minusio 61,0 21 21 19
 19 ITA 197463 Cavalli Giuseppe, Maschio, 1960, GMA, C.V.GARGNANO S.C.R.L. 63,0 36 10 17
 20 FIN 195533 Villa Stefano, Maschio, 1962, MAS, s.c.lecco 1895-sez v. 63,0 24 26 13
 21 ITA 176526 Morera Alessandro, Maschio, 1969, MAS, 059-02-CIRC NAUTICO LIVORNO AS 67,0 27 35 5
 22 ITA 181984 Barozzi Mauro, Maschio, 1975, APP, LNI SEZ.V. CREMA 71,0 17 29 25
 23 ESP 206048 Noguer Castellvi Miguel, Maschio, 1956, GMA, Masnou 73,0 16 28 29
 24 ITA 201433 Conchetto Matteo, Maschio, 1972, APP, ASS.VELICA LIDO 74,0 44 19 11
 25 ESP 200947 Marron Oriol, Maschio, 1967, MAS, Club Nautic Betulo 74,0 28 16 30
 26 ITA 205254 Annicchiarico Giovanni, Maschio, 1973, APP, Circolo Velico AZIMUTH 86,0 37 33 16
 27 ITA 207383 De Felice Marco, Maschio, 1965, MAS, UNIONE VELICA MACCAGNO 89,0 34 27 28
 28 ITA 193007 Riavez Pietro, Maschio, 1971, APP, Societa triestina della vela 93,0 25 36 32
 29 BEL 206433 Majon Michel, Maschio, 1967, MAS, C.N' Altea 100,0 20 9 dnc
 30 ITA 201493 Cosentino Andrea, Maschio, 1960, GMA, 344-12-COMPAGNIA VELA ASS SPOR 103,0 14 18 bfd
 31 ITA 201462 Marini Massimo, Maschio, 1967, MAS, Yacht Club Acquafresca 104,0 8 25 bfd
 32 BEL 193271 Wolters Jan Willem, Maschio, 1954, GMA, Hofstade 111,0 31 49 31
 33 ITA 205342 Bianciardi Francesco, Maschio, 1974, APP, 110-02-YC REPUBBL MARIN PI ASS 111,0 33 37 41
 34 ITA 206202 Bini Roberto, Maschio, 1959, GMA, Circolo vela toscolano maderno 112,0 10 31 bfd
 35 ITA 208227 Boncristiano Michele, Maschio, 1959, GMA, 297-10-S E F STAMURA ASS SPORT 114,0 50 38 26
 36 ITA 186280 Fossa Fulvio, Maschio, 1975, APP, G.V.LNI Chiavari-Lavagna 117,0 38 42 37
 37 SUI 206187 Heinz Beat, Maschio, 1962, MAS, Segelclub Uri 120,0 18 64 38
 38 ITA 205298 Ciano Massimo, Maschio, 1962, MAS, Circolo Nautico Livorno Ass. S 121,0 ufd 32 18
 39 ITA 206193 Gilli Luigi Giorgio, Maschio, 1968, MAS, 042-01-C N RAPALLO ASS SPORT D 121,0 41 34 46
 40 ITA 204306 Baciga Stefano, Maschio, 1978, APP, COMPAGNIA DELLE DERIVE 123,0 30 22 bfd
 41 ITA 207273 Natali Gaetano, Maschio, 1969, GGM, 1149-01-ASS SPORT DIL C N VADE 129,0 49 46 34
 42 ITA 199270 Cassini Marcello, Maschio, 1973, APP, 642-14-C DERIVEFITZCARRALDO AS 133,0 23 39 bfd
 43 ITA 206450 Miraglia Roberto, Maschio, 1963, MAS, 197-05-ASSSPORTDIL C VELICO SA 136,0 45 44 47
 44 ITA 207644 Ronconi Tommaso, Maschio, 1979, APP, 1510-10-ASSONAUTPROVINCANCONAA 143,0 29 43 bfd
 45 USA 196676 Kim Lance, Maschio, 1980, APP, Circolo Vela Canottieri Domaso 144,0 43 30 dnc
 46 ITA 171291 Arrigoni Roberto, Maschio, 1966, MAS, Lega Navale Italiana Varese 144,0 48 63 33
 47 ITA 196677 Fabbri Davide, Maschio, 1966, MAS, C.N.V. Circolo nautico Volano 144,0 58 47 39
 48 ITA 190815 Grassi Davide, Maschio, 1956, GMA, 222-07-C CANOTT ROG LAURIA ASS 147,0 ufd 52 24
 49 SUI 206676 Arvedi Ferruccio, Maschio, 1965, MAS, CVLL 148,0 46 67 35
 50 ITA 199278 Cesena Luca, Maschio, 1960, GMA, 430-15-C.V.MEDIO VERBANO ASS S 149,0 52 61 36
 51 ITA 186211 Beretta Davide, Maschio, 1966, MAS, 1152-15-CIRCOLO VELICOTIVANO A 149,0 47 53 49
 52 ITA 174342 Di Puccio Stefano, Maschio, 082-02-C N FOCE CECINA ASS SPO 155,0 51 62 42
 53 SUI 208630 Fabiani Francesco, Maschio, 1969, MAS, CVLL - Circolo velico di Lugan 156,0 40 45 bfd
 54 ITA 193673 Civran Marco, Maschio, 1972, APP, CIRCOLO VELICO CONEGLIANO 156,0 62 54 40
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Risultati Standard
 
 No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3

 55 ITA 187652 Nadalin Marco, Maschio, 1976, APP, 1151-12-TREVISO S.C. - ASS SPO 158,0 42 68 48
 56 ITA 184966 Macchi Guido Pierluigi, Maschio, 1963, MAS, 1152-15-CIRCOLO VELICOTIVANO A 162,0 60 50 52
 57 SUI 191658 Morera Fabrizio, Maschio, 1966, MAS, CVLL 164,0 55 59 50
 58 ITA 167759 Iampieri Luigi, Maschio, 1967, MAS, Yacht Club Bracciano Est 165,0 ufd 51 43
 59 AUT 183305 Kainacher Werner, Maschio, 1968, MAS, Segelverein ASKÖ Floridsdorf 165,0 56 65 44
 60 ITA 201496 Bertacchi Luca, Maschio, 1971, APP, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR 166,0 39 56 dnc
 61 ITA 194945 Pascali Francesco, Maschio, 1966, MAS, Circolo Nautico L'Approdo 167,0 65 48 54
 62 ITA 197324 Fravezzi Mario, Maschio, 1943, GGM, 415-14-Y.C.ACQUAFRESCA ASS SPO 168,0 57 40 dnc
 63 AUT 197011 Holl Joerg, Maschio, 1958, GMA, Segelverein ASKÖ Floridsdorf 173,0 61 41 dnc
 64 ITA 17155 Nichetti Cesare, Maschio, 1968, MAS, 437-15-C VELA DERVIO ASS DILET 174,0 66 55 53
 65 GER 160355 Dorn Uwe Ralf, Maschio, 1965, MAS, Förderverein Segeln Überlingen 181,0 67 69 45
 66 ITA 199280 Caprì Antonino, Maschio, 1961, MAS, 023-01-CIRC NAUT LOANO ASS SPO 181,0 59 dnf 51
 67 SUI 204368 Gyr Thomas, Maschio, 1953, GMA, Circolo Velico Lago di Lugano 181,0 53 57 dnc
 68 SUI 204380 Spichiger Yves-Dominique, Maschio, 1945, GGM, Cercle de la voile de Neuchâte 183,0 54 58 dnc
 69 AUT 200483 Kleinhagauer Raimund, Maschio, 1968, MAS, SAF 194,0 63 60 dnc
 70 ITA 200105 Capozza Silvio, Maschio, 1955, GMA, Centro Vela Dervio 201,0 64 66 dnc
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 No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3

  1 ESP 200849 Rosado Leandro, Maschio, 1977, APP, Club Nautico Betulo 10,0 2 1 7
  2 ITA 206456 Vanetti Matteo, Maschio, 1973, APP, UNIONE VELICA MACCAGNO 20,0 4 8 8
  3 ITA 200648 Sartorelli Alessandro, Maschio, 1973, APP, nauticlub castelfusano 22,0 1 11 10
  4 ITA 207946 Corbucci Pietro, Maschio, 1979, APP, CLUB NAUTICO PESARO 26,0 6 17 3
  5 ITA 206196 Gorla Nicola, Maschio, 1971, APP, 368-12-ASS.VELICA LIDO SPORTIV 42,0 9 13 20
  6 ITA 189070 Regolo Daniele, Maschio, 1972, APP, Club Vela Portocivitanova 53,0 32 12 9
  7 ITA 181984 Barozzi Mauro, Maschio, 1975, APP, LNI SEZ.V. CREMA 71,0 17 29 25
  8 ITA 201433 Conchetto Matteo, Maschio, 1972, APP, ASS.VELICA LIDO 74,0 44 19 11
  9 ITA 205254 Annicchiarico Giovanni, Maschio, 1973, APP, Circolo Velico AZIMUTH 86,0 37 33 16
 10 ITA 193007 Riavez Pietro, Maschio, 1971, APP, Societa triestina della vela 93,0 25 36 32
 11 ITA 205342 Bianciardi Francesco, Maschio, 1974, APP, 110-02-YC REPUBBL MARIN PI ASS 111,0 33 37 41
 12 ITA 186280 Fossa Fulvio, Maschio, 1975, APP, G.V.LNI Chiavari-Lavagna 117,0 38 42 37
 13 ITA 204306 Baciga Stefano, Maschio, 1978, APP, COMPAGNIA DELLE DERIVE 123,0 30 22 bfd
 14 ITA 199270 Cassini Marcello, Maschio, 1973, APP, 642-14-C DERIVEFITZCARRALDO AS 133,0 23 39 bfd
 15 ITA 207644 Ronconi Tommaso, Maschio, 1979, APP, 1510-10-ASSONAUTPROVINCANCONAA 143,0 29 43 bfd
 16 USA 196676 Kim Lance, Maschio, 1980, APP, Circolo Vela Canottieri Domaso 144,0 43 30 dnc
 17 ITA 193673 Civran Marco, Maschio, 1972, APP, CIRCOLO VELICO CONEGLIANO 156,0 62 54 40
 18 ITA 187652 Nadalin Marco, Maschio, 1976, APP, 1151-12-TREVISO S.C. - ASS SPO 158,0 42 68 48
 19 ITA 201496 Bertacchi Luca, Maschio, 1971, APP, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR 166,0 39 56 dnc
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 No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3

  1 USA 191811 Peckover Doug, Maschio, 1950, GGM, NOMAD 43,0 13 7 23
  2 ITA 207273 Natali Gaetano, Maschio, 1969, GGM, 1149-01-ASS SPORT DIL C N VADE 129,0 49 46 34
  3 ITA 197324 Fravezzi Mario, Maschio, 1943, GGM, 415-14-Y.C.ACQUAFRESCA ASS SPO 168,0 57 40 dnc
  4 SUI 204380 Spichiger Yves-Dominique, Maschio, 1945, GGM, Cercle de la voile de Neuchâte 183,0 54 58 dnc
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 No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3

  1 ESP 185107 Doreste Jose Luis, Maschio, 1956, GMA, CLUB NAUTIC PLATJA DE ARO 11,0 3 4 4
  2 GER 196762 Gerz Wolfgang, Maschio, 1952, GMA, Segler-Verein Wörthsee 43,0 7 14 22
  3 ITA 202259 Braga Luca, Maschio, 1960, GMA, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S 61,0 11 23 27
  4 SUI 190994 Lentini Mauro, Maschio, 1957, GMA, Vela Giovane Minusio 61,0 21 21 19
  5 ITA 197463 Cavalli Giuseppe, Maschio, 1960, GMA, C.V.GARGNANO S.C.R.L. 63,0 36 10 17
  6 ESP 206048 Noguer Castellvi Miguel, Maschio, 1956, GMA, Masnou 73,0 16 28 29
  7 ITA 201493 Cosentino Andrea, Maschio, 1960, GMA, 344-12-COMPAGNIA VELA ASS SPOR 103,0 14 18 bfd
  8 BEL 193271 Wolters Jan Willem, Maschio, 1954, GMA, Hofstade 111,0 31 49 31
  9 ITA 206202 Bini Roberto, Maschio, 1959, GMA, Circolo vela toscolano maderno 112,0 10 31 bfd
 10 ITA 208227 Boncristiano Michele, Maschio, 1959, GMA, 297-10-S E F STAMURA ASS SPORT 114,0 50 38 26
 11 ITA 190815 Grassi Davide, Maschio, 1956, GMA, 222-07-C CANOTT ROG LAURIA ASS 147,0 ufd 52 24
 12 ITA 199278 Cesena Luca, Maschio, 1960, GMA, 430-15-C.V.MEDIO VERBANO ASS S 149,0 52 61 36
 13 AUT 197011 Holl Joerg, Maschio, 1958, GMA, Segelverein ASKÖ Floridsdorf 173,0 61 41 dnc
 14 SUI 204368 Gyr Thomas, Maschio, 1953, GMA, Circolo Velico Lago di Lugano 181,0 53 57 dnc
 15 ITA 200105 Capozza Silvio, Maschio, 1955, GMA, Centro Vela Dervio 201,0 64 66 dnc
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 No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3

  1 ITA 208367 Carnevali Stefano, Maschio, 1962, MAS, Circolo Nautico Livorno 22,0 5 3 14
  2 FRA 203240 Vogtensperger Jean-Pierre, Maschio, 1963, MAS, Société Nautique de Narbonne 29,0 12 5 12
  3 ITA 197460 Castelli Alessandro, Maschio, 1968, MAS, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR 32,0 15 15 2
  4 ITA 207033 Cenni Andrea, Maschio, 1967, MAS, Circolo Nautico Livorno 42,0 19 2 21
  5 ITA 201457 Nicolini Pietro, Maschio, 1962, MAS, Circolo Velico Canottieri Intr 47,0 22 24 1
  6 ITA 197325 Masi Riccardo, Maschio, 1963, MAS, 614-02-CNAUTICO MUGELLO ASS SP 47,0 35 6 6
  7 FRA 207951 Greaume Christophe, Maschio, 1967, MAS, Club Nautique de Sainte Maxime 61,0 26 20 15
  8 FIN 195533 Villa Stefano, Maschio, 1962, MAS, s.c.lecco 1895-sez v. 63,0 24 26 13
  9 ITA 176526 Morera Alessandro, Maschio, 1969, MAS, 059-02-CIRC NAUTICO LIVORNO AS 67,0 27 35 5
 10 ESP 200947 Marron Oriol, Maschio, 1967, MAS, Club Nautic Betulo 74,0 28 16 30
 11 ITA 207383 De Felice Marco, Maschio, 1965, MAS, UNIONE VELICA MACCAGNO 89,0 34 27 28
 12 BEL 206433 Majon Michel, Maschio, 1967, MAS, C.N' Altea 100,0 20 9 dnc
 13 ITA 201462 Marini Massimo, Maschio, 1967, MAS, Yacht Club Acquafresca 104,0 8 25 bfd
 14 SUI 206187 Heinz Beat, Maschio, 1962, MAS, Segelclub Uri 120,0 18 64 38
 15 ITA 205298 Ciano Massimo, Maschio, 1962, MAS, Circolo Nautico Livorno Ass. S 121,0 ufd 32 18
 16 ITA 206193 Gilli Luigi Giorgio, Maschio, 1968, MAS, 042-01-C N RAPALLO ASS SPORT D 121,0 41 34 46
 17 ITA 206450 Miraglia Roberto, Maschio, 1963, MAS, 197-05-ASSSPORTDIL C VELICO SA 136,0 45 44 47
 18 ITA 171291 Arrigoni Roberto, Maschio, 1966, MAS, Lega Navale Italiana Varese 144,0 48 63 33
 19 ITA 196677 Fabbri Davide, Maschio, 1966, MAS, C.N.V. Circolo nautico Volano 144,0 58 47 39
 20 SUI 206676 Arvedi Ferruccio, Maschio, 1965, MAS, CVLL 148,0 46 67 35
 21 ITA 186211 Beretta Davide, Maschio, 1966, MAS, 1152-15-CIRCOLO VELICOTIVANO A 149,0 47 53 49
 22 SUI 208630 Fabiani Francesco, Maschio, 1969, MAS, CVLL - Circolo velico di Lugan 156,0 40 45 bfd
 23 ITA 184966 Macchi Guido Pierluigi, Maschio, 1963, MAS, 1152-15-CIRCOLO VELICOTIVANO A 162,0 60 50 52
 24 SUI 191658 Morera Fabrizio, Maschio, 1966, MAS, CVLL 164,0 55 59 50
 25 ITA 167759 Iampieri Luigi, Maschio, 1967, MAS, Yacht Club Bracciano Est 165,0 ufd 51 43
 26 AUT 183305 Kainacher Werner, Maschio, 1968, MAS, Segelverein ASKÖ Floridsdorf 165,0 56 65 44
 27 ITA 194945 Pascali Francesco, Maschio, 1966, MAS, Circolo Nautico L'Approdo 167,0 65 48 54
 28 ITA 17155 Nichetti Cesare, Maschio, 1968, MAS, 437-15-C VELA DERVIO ASS DILET 174,0 66 55 53
 29 GER 160355 Dorn Uwe Ralf, Maschio, 1965, MAS, Förderverein Segeln Überlingen 181,0 67 69 45
 30 ITA 199280 Caprì Antonino, Maschio, 1961, MAS, 023-01-CIRC NAUT LOANO ASS SPO 181,0 59 dnf 51
 31 AUT 200483 Kleinhagauer Raimund, Maschio, 1968, MAS, SAF 194,0 63 60 dnc
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